Board Terminals with MIL Connector  DRT2-@D32B(-1)/@D32BV(-1) 43
Board Terminals with MIL Connector
DRT2-@D32B(-1)/@D32BV(-1)
First Board-type Terminals for
Smart Slaves!
• Easily modified to handle an array of I/O interfaces and eliminates much
on-site wiring.
• User boards attach easily to the DRT2-@D32BV(-1) using screws.
Smart Slave Functions
Ordering Information
● Parallel Mounting MIL Connector
● Perpendicular Mounting MIL Connector
Specifications I/O
connections
Rated internal
circuit power
supply voltage
Rated I/O power
supply voltage Model
Inputs
NPN (+ common)
32 inputs
MIL
connector
Supplied from
communications
connector.
24 VDC
DRT2-ID32B
PNP (- common) DRT2-ID32B-1
Outputs
NPN (- common)
32 outputs
DRT2-OD32B
PNP (+ common) DRT2-OD32B-1
I/O
NPN (input: + common, output: - common) 16 inputs/
16 outputs
DRT2-MD32B
PNP (input: - common, output: + common) DRT2-MD32B-1
Specifications I/O
connections
Rated internal
circuit power
supply voltage
Rated I/O power
supply voltage Model
Inputs
NPN (+ common)
32 inputs
MIL
connector
Supplied from
communications
connector.
24 VDC
DRT2-ID32BV
PNP (- common) DRT2-ID32BV-1
Outputs
NPN (- common)
32 outputs
DRT2-OD32BV
PNP (+ common) DRT2-OD32BV-1
I/O
NPN (input: + common, output: - common) 16 inputs/
16 outputs
DRT2-MD32BV
PNP (input: - common, output: + common) DRT2-MD32BV-1
Power-ON inrush current protection (input or I/O only)
Operation time monitor Contact operation counter Unit conduction time monitor
Total ON time monitor Unit comments Connected device comments
Network power supply voltage monitor I/O power supply monitor function Communications error log function